

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4178-4179/2009

(From the judgment & order dated 16/01/2009 in CRMP No.113/2009
& CRLMA No. 404/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

PAYAL GOYAL @ JULIE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.P. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Tag with SLP (Cr1) No.2900 of 2009.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master